Position Other Positions Held
Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Senior Network Engineer
Senior Applications Analyst
Police Corporal
Information Tech Manager
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Corporal

City

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Department

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svces

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Total Wages

$168,472

$167,760

$160,230

$152,058

$139,684

$127,909

$127,677

$127,021

$126,375

$125,723

$125,451

$124,546

$123,559

$122,340

$120,959

$120,359

$120,050

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$68,029

$68,330

$68,654

$61,586

$47,061

$33,368

$51,810

$44,779

$50,230

$51,178

$50,224

$44,179

$48,282

$51,810

$49,441

$45,572

$52,144



Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Fingerprint & Evidence Special

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Program Manager

Police Corporal

Fingerprint & Evidence Special

Network Engineer

Juvenile Justice Program
Coordinator

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svces

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

$118,248

$117,024

$108,694

$107,821

$104,618

$104,135

$103,833

$102,976

$102,470

$102,360

$101,587

$100,393

$96,119

$94,291

$93,347

$93,034

$78,468

$78,206

$51,357

$50,223

$33,863

$48,566

$34,489

$31,978

$53,303

$50,223

$48,929

$49,870

$49,290

$39,699

$50,075

$40,833

$39,809

$25,860

$30,675

$31,628



Associate Analyst

Community Services Officer Il

Community Services Officer Il

Senior Network Engineer

Police Records Specialist Il

Community Services Officer Il

Police Records Specialist Il

Police Records Specialist Il

H/Ret Annuitant Police Officer

H/Professional

Police Record Specialist Il-Js

H/Professional

Police Records Specialist lljs

Community Services Officer Il

Police Corporal

Senior Program Manager

H/Professional

Police Records Specialist Il

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svces

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

$69,120

$68,729

$67,854

$56,868

$54,053

$53,344

$49,968

$46,102

$40,582

$33,104

$29,925

$29,563

$29,238

$24,245

$18,024

$15,791

$10,115

$9,367

$34,427

$24,648

$17,374

$17,600

$20,374

$29,928

$21,336

$23,972

$1,522

$1,241

$9,047

$1,109

$9,346

$9,165

$2,749

$1,226

$379

$5,329



Police Records Specialist Il

Client Systems Associate Admin

Client Systems Associate Admin

Community Services Officer ||

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

Police Invstgtns & Info
Svcs

$9,367

$1,165

$1,154

$489

$5,329

$315

$315

$1,345



